
Block: BHUBAN

AYUSH DOCTOR(M)

AWC                        

(0-6 YEAR)
SCHOOL

+ 2 JR 

COLLEGE
Male Female Total

1 01-04-2020 WEDNESDAY UTKAL DIWAS 0

2 02-04-2020 THURSDAY RAMANABAMI

3 03-04-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

4 04-04-2020 SATURDAY BARUAN BARUAN-2 38 35 8458087012 8280418031

BARUAN BARUAN-1 32 38 7751953842 8280418026

SOVANJIT ROUT

Total Number of 

children in institution 

AWC &SCHOOL

AYUSH Doctor (F)    

DR MOTILAL BEHERA

OD19L3721

STAF NURSE

PHARMACIST

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SL 

NO.
Date Visit Day

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution
Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Mob No.     8249632582 Mob No. Vehicle 

No.
Office No. Office No. Driver

Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

Distance

SUSANT SAHOO

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept.

Name of the W.E.O.  SACHIDANANDA  PRUSTY Name of the Officer

Name of the B.E.O.     BRAHMOTREE BISWAL Name of the C.D.P.O. PRAMODINI TRIPATHY

 MICROPLAN OF CHC MATHAKARAGOLA FOR THE YEAR 2020-21

Mobile Health Team-1, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

District: DHENKANAL

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Deptt. MHT UID: 

Staff Details

Mob No.                     8455912361 Mob No. 9937683562

Office No. Office No.



BARUAN
BARUAN MEDICAL 

SAHI
36 21 9439668834 8280418031

5 05-04-2020 SUNDAY

6 06-04-2020 MONDAY JIRAL JIRAL-2, 28 42 7894729267

JIRAL JIRAL-8 26 29 9583265661 8280417969

5 07-04-2020 TUESDAY JIRAL JIRAL-3, 25 34 9090912214 8280417969

JIRAL JIRAL-4 26 38 9090197362 8280417949

8 08-04-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

9 09-04-2020 THURSDAY ANALA ANALA-1 48 35 8908915534 8280417962

ANALA ANALA-2 50 42 7504314279 8280417949

10 10-04-2020 FRIDAY G H

11 11-04-2020 SATURDAY ANALA ANALA-3 47 35 8908280092 8280417962

ANALA ANALA-4 48 36 9853058122 8280417949

12 12-04-2020 SUNDAY

13 13-04-2020 MONDAY
MAHA BISUBHA 

SANKRANTI
0

14 14-04-2020 TUESDAY
DR AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI
0

15 15-04-2020 WEDNESDAY KINGOLA KINGOLA 53 40 9178543476 8280418012

SUNDHIKATENI SUNDHIKATENI 48 24 7077429377

16 16-04-2020 THURSDAY DIGHI DIGHI-2 26 40 9439257941 9556046842

DIGHI DIGHI-3 25 42 9668284177 9556046842

17 17-04-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL

18 18-04-2020 SATURDAY DIGHI DIGHI-4 27 33 9668445369 8280418017

DIGHI DIGHI-1 26 35 8018899710 8280418017

19 19-04-2020 SUNDAY 0



20 20-04-2020 MONDAY ARAKHAPAL ARAKHAPAL-1 18 32 7894953361 8280417983

ARAKHAPAL ARAKHAPAL-2 19 36 7894582076 8280417988

21 21-04-2020 TUESDAY CHANDIPAL CHANDIPAL-1 50 42 8658005452 8280417918

CHANDIPAL CHANDIPAL-2 51 43 9937029879 8280417918

22 22-04-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

23 23-04-2020 THURSDAY SAMAL SAMALA 43 32 9583907665 8280417982

BALIJHATI BALIJHATI 42 38 7894362371 8280418024

24 24-04-2020 FRIDAY ASURABANDHA ASURABANDHA-1 53 36 8018505962 8280417976

ASURABANDHA ASURABANDHA-2 52 42 8457825009 8280417976

25 25-04-2020 SATURDAY A PATANA A PATANA-1 53 33 8018505962 8280418012

A PATANA A PATANA-2 54 40 9937133531 8280418012

26 26-04-2020 SUNDAY

27 27-04-2020 MONDAY BHUSOLA BHUSOLA-3 47 42 7539029941 8280418027

BHUSOLA BHUSOLA-4 48 34 9853677395 8280417930

28 28-04-2020 TUESDAY JIRAL JIRAL-1 25 29 9090576781 8280417963

JIRAL JIRAL-6 25 30 9090160312 8280417963

29 29-04-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

30 30-04-2020 THURSDAY BASUDEIPUR BASUDEIPUR 26 40 9658594393 8280417970

CHAMPANALIA CHAMPANALIA 27 36 9437247379 8280417944

31 01-05-2020 FRIDAY GN PRASAD GN PRASAD-1 24 27 9938556222 8280417992

GN PRASAD GN PRASAD-3 23 35 8280417992 8280417992

32 02-05-2020 SATURDAY P  P GODA P P GODA-1 23 32 9776859427 8280417944

P  P GODA P P GODA-2 24 35 9853304062 8280417944

33 03-05-2020 SUNDAY



34 04-05-2020 MONDAY KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR 38 36 9853970783 8280417957

MALUOGODA MALUOGODA 34 40 9938723065

35 05-05-2020 TUESDAY BELAPAL BELAPAL 31 28 9189082039 8280417973

KOLHANIA KOLHANIA 32 36 9438842827 8280417957

36 06-05-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

37 07-05-2020 THURSDAY JINEILO JINEILO-1 28 28 9861691023 8280417923

JINEILO JINEILO-2 29 39 8895641640 8280417923

38 08-05-2020 FRIDAY GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-1 32 35 9078752972 8280417914

GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-2 33 30 9556082985 8280417914

ANLAPAL ANLAPAL 30 22 9938126106 8280417930

39 09-05-2020 SATURDAY MUGAPADA MUGAPADA 30 20 9938660087 8280418020

KENDUDIPI KENDUDIPI 26 36 7894307510 8280418004

40 10-05-2020 SUNDAY

41 11-05-2020 MONDAY KANSARAGODA KANSARAGODA-1 34 36 9938291952 9556395200

KANSARAGODA KANSARAGODA-2 35 41 8018369550 8280418031

BARUAN KANSARGODA MINI 33 19 7750841554 9556395200

42 12-05-2020 TUESDAY KIRTANPUR KIRTANPUR-1 51 40 9853303182 8280417915

KIRTANPUR KIRTANPUR-2 52 38 8908954177 8280417915

43 13-05-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

44 14-05-2020 THURSDAY BEDHAPAL BEDHAPAL-3 20 37 9438582451 8280417975

SASAPASI SASAPASI 18 30 8658068008 8280417977

45 15-05-2020 FRIDAY ARAKHAPAL KHURUSIA-1 18 37 9178508649 8280418010

ARAKHAPAL KHURUSIA-2 20 35 8598943351 8280418010

46 16-05-2020 SATURDAY BEDHAPAL BEDHAPAL-1 17 30 9583825053 8280417974



BEDHAPAL BEDHAPAL-2 17 42 9438582451 8280417975

47 17-05-2020 SUNDAY

48 18-05-2020 MONDAY BADAKATHIA BADAKATHIA 48 45 9238927274 8280417954

BARNALI BARNALI 50 34 9178712050 8280417919

49 19-05-2020 TUESDAY DENGABAHALI DENGABAHALI 25 42 9437639228 8280418022

KASIPUR KASIPUR 28 43 9853270153 8280417970

50 20-05-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

51 21-05-2020 THURSDAY ODHANA ODHANA 35 56 9938405356 8280417977

MALAPURA MALAPURA 37 22 8018613025 8280417977

52 22-05-2020 FRIDAY G H

53 23-05-2020 SATURDAY BALICHATURI BALICHATURI 30 35 9938357863 8280417937

KAIRANALI KAIRANALI 29 36 9078315849 8280417924

54 24-05-2020 SUNDAY

55 25-05-2020 MONDAY G H

56 26-05-2020 TUESDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-31 49 26 8908091516

BHUBAN BHUBAN-30 47 22 9348120547

BHUBAN BHUBAN-32 50 33 8327732798

57 27-05-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

58 28-05-2020 THURSDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-33 48 25 7992694566

BHUBAN BHUBAN-34 49 26 9853426350

BHUBAN BHUBAN-35 48 27 9658942233

59 29-05-2020 FRIDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-36 49 26 7894601815

BHUBAN BHUBAN-37 48 24 8339921328

BHUBAN BHUBAN-38 49 31 8338821421



60 30-05-2020 SATURDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-39 50 22 7077550737

BHUBAN BHUBAN-40 50 24 9658765701

BHUBAN BHUBAN-41 49 23 9853436249

61 31-05-2020 SUNDAY

62 01-06-2020 MONDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-42 48 24 8339921171

BHUBAN BHUBAN-43 50 32 7437849672

BHUBAN BHUBAN-44 49 31 7437849672

63 02-06-2020 TUESDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-45 48 30 7751814300

BHUBAN BHUBAN-46 49 25 7504265108

BHUBAN BHUBAN-47 49 25 7381320562

64 03-06-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

65 04-06-2020 THURSDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-48 50 30 7437849631

BHUBAN BHUBAN-49 48 32 7437849631

BHUBAN BHUBAN-50 49 33 9090158229

66 05-06-2020 FRIDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-29 48 24 8249898315

BHUBAN BHUBAN-27 48 30 9776599767

BHUBAN BHUBAN-28 47 29 8599840060

67 06-06-2020 SATURDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-51 48 33 7873940981

BHUBAN BHUBAN-52 49 46 8658870398

68 07-06-2020 SUNDAY 0

69 08-06-2020 MONDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-53 48 26 9658955544

BHUBAN BHUBAN-54 49 27 7381915445

70 09-06-2020 TUESDAY ANALA ANALA-5 50 42 9658504364 8280417962

MATHAKHOKOS

A
MATHAKHOKOSA 50 42 9668514715 8280417928



71 10-06-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

72 11-06-2020 THURSDAY ODISHA ODISHA-1 44 34 9853650276 8280417958

ODISHA ODISHA-2 45 35 8895229581 9556108433

73 12-06-2020 FRIDAY ODISHA ODISHA-3 40 36 7873690067

ODISHA ODISHA-4 41 32 9658623969

74 13-06-2020 SATURDAY G H

75 14-06-2020 SUNDAY PAHILI RAJA 0

76 15-06-2020 MONDAY
RAJA 

SANKRANTI
0

77 16-06-2020 TUESDAY
KANCHANBAHA

LI
KANCHANBAHALI 52 36 8908362328 8280418021

JAYAPUR JAYAPUR-2 48 46 9178128046 8280418028

78 17-06-2020 WEDNESDAY ASNPATIA ASNPATIA-1 25 36 9658127976 8280417964

ASNPATIA ASNPATIA-2 26 32 9090815239 8280417964

79 18-06-2020 THURSDAY
RENANDAPATA

NA

RENANDAPATANA-

1
52 34 9556841655 8280417971

RENANDAPATA

NA

RENANDAPATANA-

2
53 37 8658226735 8280417971

80 19-06-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

81 20-06-2020 SATURDAY KENDUPADA KENDUPADA-1 50 34 9938725099 8280417984

KENDUPADA KENDUPADA-2 52 32 8658225676 8280417984

82 21-06-2020 SUNDAY

83 22-06-2020 MONDAY MURUGA MURUGA-1 35 36 9776897353 8280417972

MURUGA MURUGA-2 34 32 9583219858 8280417972

MURUGA MURUGA-3 34 33 9776897353 8280417972

84 23-06-2020 TUESDAY RATHAYATRA

85 24-06-2020 WEDNESDAY ODISHA DAMASAL UPS RES 35 185 7894025464



86 25-06-2020 THURSDAY DHALAPADA
DHALAPADA 

UPS
50 70

87 26-06-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

88 27-06-2020 SATURDAY DHALAPADA DHALAPADA-1 48 32 9658504353 8280417945

DHALAPADA MINI 48 26 8658911105 8280417945

89 28-06-2020 SUNDAY

90 29-06-2020 MONDAY ODISHA DAMASAL HS RES 37 545 9556607042

91 30-06-2020 TUESDAY ODISHA DAMASAL HS RES 37 0 9556607042

92 01-07-2020 WEDNESDAY BAHUDAYATRA

93 02-07-2020 THURSDAY ODISHA DAMASAL HS RES 37 0 9556607042

94 03-07-2020 FRIDAY REFARAL 0

95 04-07-2020 SATURDAY MAJHIPAL MAJHIPAL 50 46 9178712050 8280417919

KAINSIRI KAINSIRI 40 40 8908362328 8280418022

96 05-07-2020 SUNDAY

97 06-07-2020 MONDAY KUNINDA KUNINDA-2 53 35 9776362676 8280417908

KUMURSINGA KUMURSINGA 52 37 9937129765

98 07-07-2020 TUESDAY JIRAL 
JIRAL NODAL 

UPS
23 105 9937462132

99 08-07-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

100 09-07-2020 THURSDAY KINGOLA SSSVV HS 52 135 9583688005

101 10-07-2020 FRIDAY JAYAPUR JAYAPUR UPS 55 155 8658848130

102 11-07-2020 SATURDAY JAYAPUR JAYAPUR-1 53 42 9556033191 8280417911

JAYAPUR JAYAPUR-3 52 40 9777365064 8280417978

103 12-07-2020 SUNDAY

104 13-07-2020 MONDAY KINGOAL
KINGOLA A N 

UPS
52 280 9777522814



105 14-07-2020 TUESDAY KINGOAL

              -DO-

,SUNDHIKATENI 

PS

48 28

106 15-07-2020 WEDNESDAY ASURABANDHA A PATANA PS 54 45 8457925183

KANCHANBAHALI
KANCHANBAHA

LI PS
53 64 9439503008

107 16-07-2020 THURSDAY DARJANI DARJANI PS 53 145 9437830397

108 17-07-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

109 18-07-2020 SATURDAY DARJANI DARJANI-1 55 36 9437305265 8280417940

DARJANI DARJANI-2 54 38 8658899105 8280417940

110 19-07-2020 SUNDAY

111 20-07-2020 MONDAY BHUBAN
HARIHARPUR 

PATANA UPS
48 145 9438703984

112 21-07-2020 TUESDAY BHUBAN
TOLANKABERIN

I PS
48 65

BHUBAN
BHADALIAPASI 

PS
48 38 9937279672

113 22-07-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

114 23-07-2020 THURSDAY BHUBAN SASAN P UPS 47 120 7504380380

115 24-07-2020 FRIDAY
SANABRAHMAP

UR

SANABRAHMAP

UR UPS
33 45 9861774911

NUABRAHMAPU

R

NUABRAHMAP

UR PS
35 18 8908915343

116 25-07-2020 SATURDAY
                                   

JALIA      
JALIA 32 22 9778653090 8280418001

JALIA JALIA MINI 34 33 9938579342 8280418001

117 26-07-2020 SUNDAY

118 27-07-2020 MONDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN GH S 48 385 9437383542

119 28-07-2020 TUESDAY BHUBAN DO 0



120 29-07-2020 WEDNESDAY BHUBAN DO 0

121 30-07-2020 THURSDAY JIRAL JIRAL HS 25 105 9937603785

122 31-07-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL

123 01-08-2020 SATURDAY ID-UL-JOHA

124 02-08-2020 SUNDAY

125 03-08-2020 MONDAY
JHULANA 

PURNIMA

126 04-08-2020 TUESDAY BHUBAN
BLOCK COLONY 

PS
48 32 9437189076

BHUBAN PENTHASAHI PS 47 48

127 05-08-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

128 06-08-2020 THURSDAY CHANDIPAL
CHANDIPAL 

UPS
52 185 9438628307

129 07-08-2020 FRIDAY JIRAL JIRAL GHS 30 87 9937843051

130 08-08-2020 SATURDAY JIRAL JIRAL-5 26 30 9090160368 8280417985

JIRAL JIRAL-7 26 26 9124998977

131 09-08-2020 SUNDAY

132 10-08-2020 MONDAY KUNINDA TAPOBAN H S 52 235 9937038839

133 11-08-2020 TUESDAY JANMASTAMI 0

134 12-08-2020 WDNESDAY REFERAL

135 13-08-2020 THURSDAY KUNINDA
DO                           

AG N UPS
53 65 9437731781

136 14-08-2020 FRIDAY KUNINDA KUNINDA-1 52 38 7609090495 8280417922

KUNINDA KUNINDA-3 50 40 9776454933 8280417908

137 15-08-2020 SATURDAY
INDEPENDENCE 

DAY
0

138 16-08-2020 SUNDAY

139 17-08-2020 MONDAY ODISHA ODISHA-5 42 35 7873766213 8280417958



ODISHA ODISHA-6 43 25 9078336459

140 18-08-2020 TUESDAY KUNINDA
KUNINDA 

CHANDIKA 

SAHIPS

52 52 8018613667

RENANDAPATA

NA 

RENANDA 

PATANA PS
50 40 9437490686

141 19-08-2020 WEDNESDAY MURUGA MURUGA P UPS 30 130 9438309590

142 20-08-2020 THURSDAY G NPRASAD
G NPRASAD N 

UPS
32 90 9937640600

143 21-08-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

144 22-08-2020 SATURDAY GANESH PUJA

145 23-08-2020 SUNDAY 0

146 24-08-2020 MONDAY KENDUPADA KENDUPADA UPS 50 110 9938135924

147 25-08-2020 TUESDAY ANALA
SRI MAA 

AUROBINDA H S
55 150 9777922044

148 26-08-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

149 27-08-2020 THURSDAY ANALA ANALA N UPS 52 145 8908340331

150 28-08-2020 FRIDAY GORODIA GORODIA B PS 34 55 9938855945

GORODIA UGERSWAR UPS 30 35 9938994415

151 29-08-2020 SATURDAY GORODIA GORODIA-1 28 33 9861911965 8280417931

GORODIA GORODIA-2 28 32 9437185394 8280417931

152 30-08-2020 SUNDAY

153 31-08-2020 MONDAY BEDHAPAL BEDHAPAL UPS 20 140 9090786298

154 01-09-2020 TUESDAY KASIPUR KASIPUR UPS 32 55 7377424015

155 02-09-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL 0

156 03-09-2020 THURSDAY KUMURSINGA
KUMURSINGA 

PS
52 32 9777502357

157 04-09-2020 FRIDAY GORODIA
BALICHATURI 

PS
35 27 9778687102



KAIRANALI KAIRANALI PS 35 35 9938579071

MUGAPADA MUGAPADA PS 32 24 9439817152

158 05-09-2020 SATURDAY GURU DIBAS

159 06-09-2020 SUNDAY

160 07-09-2020 MONDAY BHUSOLA BHUSOLA PS 45 85 9853077612

161 08-09-2020 TUESDAY BHUSOLA
STN H 

SBHUSOLA 
45 105 9437548976

162 09-09-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

163 10-09-2020 THURSDAY BHUSOLA
BHUSOLA N 

UPS
42 220 9437360687

164 11-09-2020 FRIDAY DO DO 0

165 12-09-2020 SATURDAY BHUSOLA BHUSOLA-1 42 33 9938843028 8280417930

BHUSOLA BHUSOLA-2 43 38 9439484305 8280418027

166 13-09-2020 SUNDAY

167 14-09-2020 MONDAY P P GODA PANCHAYAT H S 22 150 9437171441

168 15-09-2020 TUESDAY PALASPITHIA PP GODA UPS 23 95 9668544887

169 16-09-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

170 17-09-2020 THURSDAY MAHALAYA

171 18-09-2020 FRIDAY DHALAPADA
BALUNKESWAR 

HS
52 115

172 19-09-2020 SATURDAY SAPUA SAPUA PS 48 25 9556646159

SAPUA SAPUA MINI 48 22 8457926924

173 20-09-2020 SUNDAY

174 21-09-2020 MONDAY DIGHI DIGHI UPS 30 220 7077130250

175 22-09-2020 TUESDAY DO DO 0

176 23-09-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

177 24-09-2020 THURSDAY DIGHI DIGHI HS 32 160 9668812799



178 25-09-2020 FRIDAY ODISHA ODISHA N UPS 44 245 9938643899

179 26-09-2020 SATURDAY DO DO 0

180 27-09-2020 SUNDAY

181 28-09-2020 MONDAY KHURUSIA KHURUSIA UPS 20 135 9938869301

182 29-09-2020 TUESDAY KHURUSIA
AGP 

HS,KHURUSIA
20 65 8763641660

183 30-09-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

184 01-10-2020 THURSDAY G N PRASAD G N PRASAD PS 20 42 9438016188

G N PRASAD
CHAMPANALIA 

PS
25 34 8455959387

185 02-10-2020 FRIDAY
GANDHI 

JAYANTI
0

186 03-10-2020 SATURDAY G N PRASAD G N PRASAD-1 24 27 9938556222 8280417992

GN PRASAD G N PRASAD-3 23 35 8280417992 8280417992

187 04-10-2020 SUNDAY 0

188 05-10-2020 MONDAY JIRAL 
JIRAL NUASAHI 

PS,
22 72 9938135986

JIRAL JALESWAR UPS 22 34 9777696444

189 06-10-2020 TUESDAY GN PRASAD
GN PRASAD N 

UPS
32 95 9937640600

190 07-10-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL 0

191 08-10-2020 THURSDAY GORODIA GORODIA A PS 32 30 9937302481

KENDUDIPI KENDUDIPI PS 33 37 9778077625

192 09-10-2020 FRIDAY BARUAN BARUAN N UPS 30 105 9437731851

193 10-10-2020 SATURDAY BARUAN
MAA MANGALA 

HS
30 80 9937921036

194 11-10-2020 SUNDAY 0

195 12-10-2020 MONDAY ANALA L D PUR UPS 55 305 9853061111

196 13-10-2020 TUESDAY DO DO 0



197 14-10-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

198 15-10-2020 THURSDAY ASANPATIA ASANPATIA UPS 25 75 9438254085

199 16-10-2020 FRIDAY BEDHAPAL PANCHAYAT HS 20 80 7504978492

200 17-10-2020 SATURDAY JIRAL JIRAL-4 26 38 9090197362 8280417949

JIRAL JIRAL-3 25 34 9090912214 8280417969

201 18-10-2020 SUNDAY

202 19-10-2020 MONDAY KAINSIRI KAINSIRI AWC 44 40 8908362328 8280418022

203 20-10-2020 TUESDAY KAINSIRI KAINSIRI UPS 40 85 9178449444

204 21-10-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

205 22-10-2020 THURSDAY JALIA JALIA 32 22 9778653090 8280418001

JALIA  JALIA MINI 34 33 9938579342 8280418001

206 23-10-2020 FRIDAY PUJA HOLIDAY 0

207 24-10-2020 SATURDAY DO

208 25-10-2020 SUNDAY

209 26-10-2020 MONDAY DO

210 27-10-2020 TUESDAY BARUAN BARUAN-2 32 35 8736761773 8280418031

BARUAN MINI 30 21 9439668834 8280418031

211 28-10-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

212 29-10-2020 THURSDAY JIRAL JIRAL-1 25 29 9090576781 8280417963

JIRAL JIRAL-6 25 30 9090160312 8280417963

213 30-10-2020 FRIDAY G H 0

214 31-10-2020 SATURDAY G H

215 01-11-2020 SUNDAY

216 02-11-2020 MONDAY GOBINDAPUR
GOBINDAPUR 

UPS
35 55



217 03-11-2020 TUESDAY ODISHA DAMASAL UPS RES 35 185 7894025464

218 04-11-2020 WEDNESDAy ODISHA DAMASAL HS RES 545

219 05-11-2020 THURSDAY ODISHA DO RES 0

220 06-11-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

221 07-11-2020 SATURDAY ODISHA ODISHA-6 43 25 9078336459

ODISHA ODISHA-5 42 35 7873766213 8280417958

222 08-11-2020 SUNDAY

223 09-11-2020 MONDAY BALARAMPUR
BALARAMPUR 

PS
35 42 9777343315

RAMAKRUSHNA

PUR

RAMKRUSNAPU

R PS
28 12 9777313613

224 10-11-2020 TUESDAY KOLHANIA KOLHANIA PS 37 32 9776750047

KRUSHNAPUR
KRUSHNAPUR 

PS
35 33 9777316300

225 11-11-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL 0

226 12-11-2020 THURSDAY SAMAL SAMAL PS 40 35 9438418038

BALIJHATI BALIJHATI UPS 42 50 9437245490

227 13-11-2020 FRIDAY ARAKHAPAL
ARAKHAPAL 

UPS
18 52 9938442954

ARAKHAPAL SASAPASI PS 20 21 8280144566

228 14-11-2020 SATURDAY DIPABALI 0

229 15-11-2020 SUNDAY

230 16-11-2020 MONDAY P P GODA
ASIRBAD 

SIKHYAKENDRA
23 175 9776421356

231 17-11-2020 TUESDAY DO DO

232 18-11-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL 0

233 19-11-2020 THURSDAY
BADAKATHIA,BA

RNALI

BADAKATHIA  

PS
45 50 9437549688

BARNALI BARNALI PS 48 35 7381989613



234 20-11-2020 FRIDAY MAJHIPAL MAJHIPAL PS 50 50 9439796107

235 21-11-2020 SATURDAY MAJHIPAL MAJHIPAL 50 46 8280455716 8280417908

236 22-11-2020 SUNDAY

237 23-11-2020 MONDAY BARUAN S AIE   BARUAN 25 140 9437230448

238 24-11-2020 TUESDAY
LAXMIDHAR 

PUR

S. A .I. E  LD 

PUR
55 110

239 25-11-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

240 26-11-2020 THURSDAY KIRATANPUR KIRTANPUR PS 45 62 9937827854

241 27-11-2020 FRIDAY
MATHAKHOKOS

A

MATHAKHOKOS

A PS,
45 42 7894239178

NUAJIRAL NUAJIRAL PS 42 25 9777919808

242 28-11-2020 SATURDAY BADAOSA

243 29-11-2020 SUNDAY

244 30-11-2020 MONDAY RRASPURIA

245 01-12-2020 TUESDAY JIRAL
VIVEKANANDA 

SIKHYA KENDRA
22 510 9090201196

246 02-12-2020 WEDNESDAY JIRAL
VIVEKANANDA 

SIKHYA KENDRA
22 510 9090201196

247 03-12-2020 THUERSDAY DO DO 0

248 04-12-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

249 05-12-2020 SATURDAY KIRATANPUR KIRTANPUR-1,AWC 51 40 9853303182 8280417915

KIRTANPUR KIRTANPUR-2 AWC 52 38 8908954177 8280417915

250 06-12-2020 SUNDAY

251 07-12-2020 MONDAY BARUAN
BARUAN 

NUASAHI PS
31 35 8763676046

KANSARAGODA
KANSARAGODA 

PS
30 30 9937037175

252 08-12-2020 TUESDAY
PRATHAMASTA

MI
0



253 09-12-2020 WEDNESDAY BHUBAN
S.A.I.E  

BHUBAN
47 545 9438629672

254 10-12-2020 THURSDAY DO DO 0

255 11-12-2020 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

256 12-12-2020 SATURDAY BHUBAN
S.A.I.E  

BHUBAN
0

257 13-12-2020 SUNDAY

258 14-12-2020 MONDAY ANAL
MATRUKOLA 

S.A.I.E ANAL
56 140

259 15-12-2020 TUESDAY BHUBAN

SWAMI 

VIVEKANANDA 

BIDYA NIKETAN

47 100 9853468757

260 16-12-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

261 17-12-2020 THURSDAY BHUBAN
BINAYAKA ENG 

MED SCHOOL
48 160 9090740823

262 18-12-2020 FRIDAY JIRAL
XAVIER PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
23 110 9668776316

263 19-12-2020 SATURDAY ASANPATIA ASANPATIA-1AWC 25 36 9658127976 8280417964

ASANPATIA ASANPATIA-2 AWC 26 32 9090815239 8280417964

264 20-12-2020 SU NDAY

265 21-12-2020 MONDAY JIRAL
KALINGA 

PUBLIC SCHOOL
22 75 7205752300

JIRAL S.A.I.E JIRAL 22 20 9937643906

266 22-12-2020 TUESDAY BHUBAN
ROHAN ENG 

MEDIUM 

BHUBAN

48 44 9938020745

267 23-12-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL



268 24-12-2020 THURSDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-27 48 30 9776599767

BHUBAN BHUBAN-28 47 29 8599840060

BHUBAN BHUBAN-29 48 24 8249898315

269 25-12-2020 FRIDAY X-MAY 

270 26-12-2020 SATURDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-30 47 22 9348120547

BHUBAN BHUBAN-31 49 26 8908091516

BHUBAN BHUBAN-32 50 33 8327732798

271 27-12-2020 SUNDAY

272 28-12-2020 MONDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-33 48 26 7992694566

BHUBAN BHUBAN-34 49 26 9853426350

BHUBAN BHUBAN-35 48 27 9658942233

273 29-12-2020 TUESDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-44 49 31 7437849672

BHUBAN BHUBAN-45 48 30 7751814300

BHUBAN BHUBAN-46 49 25 7504265108

274 30-12-2020 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

275 31-12-2020 THURSDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-36 49 26 7894601815

BHUBAN BHUBAN-37 48 24 8339921328

276 01-01-2021 FRIDAY
NEW YEAR'S 

DAY
0

277 02-01-2021 SATURDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-38 49 31 8338821421

BHUBAN BHUBAN-39 50 22 7077550737

278 03-01-2021 SUNDAY

279 04-01-2021 MONDAY DAMASAL UPS 185

280 05-01-2021 TUESDAY DAMASAL HS 545

281 06-01-2021 WEDNESDAY DO



282 07-01-2021 THURSDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-42 48 24 8339921171

BHUBAN BHUBAN-43 50 32 7437849672

283 08-01-2021 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

284 09-01-2021 SATURDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-41 49 23 9853436249

BHUBAN BHUBAN-40 50 24 9658765701

285 10-01-2021 SUNDAY

286 11-01-2021 MONDAY JIRAL JIRAL-2 28 42 7894729267

JIRAL JIRAL-8 26 29 9583265661 8280417969

JIRAL
JIRAL TALASAHI 

PS
26 24 9439349995

287 12-01-2021 TUESDAY JIRAL JIRAL-5 26 30 9090160368 8280417985

JIRAL JIRAL-7 26 26 9124998977

288 13-01-2021 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

289 14-01-2021 THURSDAY
MAKARA 

SANKRANTI
0

290 15-01-2021 FRIDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-47 49 25 7381320562

BHUBAN BHUBAN-48 50 30 7437849631

291 16-01-2021 SATURDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-49 48 32 7437849631

BHUBAN BHUBAN-50 49 33 9090158229

292 17-01-2021 SUNDAY

293 18-01-2021 MONDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-53 48 26 9658955544

BHUBAN BHUBAN-54 49 27 7381915445

294 19-01-2021 TUESDAY BHUBAN BHUBAN-51 48 33 7873940981

BHUBAN BHUBAN-52 49 46 8658870398

295 20-01-2021 WEDNESDAY KHURUSIA KHURUSIA-1 18 37 9178508649 8280418010

KHURUSIA KHURUSIA-2 20 35 8598943351 8280418010



296 21-01-2021 THURSDAY ARAKHAPAL ARAKHAPAL-1 18 32 7894953361 8280417983

ARAKHAPAL ARAKHAPAL-2 19 36 7894582076 8280417988

297 22-01-2021 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

298 23-01-2021 SATURDAY NETAJI JAYANTI 0

299 24-01-2021 SUNDAY

300 25-01-2021 MONDAY ANLAPAL ANALAPAL AWC 30 22 9938126106 8280417930

ANLAPAL ANLAPAL UPS 30 45

301 26-01-2021 TUESDAY REPUBLIC DAY 0

302 27-01-2021 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

303 28-01-2021 THURSDAY MUGAPADA MUGAPADA 30 20 9938660087 8280418020

KENDUDIPI KENDUDIPI 26 36 7894307510 8280418004

304 29-01-2021 FRIDAY DIGHI DIGHI-1 26 35 8018899710 8280418017

DIGHI DIGHI-4 27 33 9668445369 8280418017

305 30-01-2021 SATURDAY DIGHI DIGHI-2 26 40 9439257941 9556046842

DIGHI DIGHI-3 25 42 9668284177 9556046842

306 31-01-2021 SUNDAY

307 01-02-2021 MONDAY BEDHAPAL BEDHAPAL-1 17 30 9583825053 8280417974

BEDHAPAL BEDHAPAL-2 17 42 9438582451 8280417975

308 02-02-2021 TUESDAY CHANDIPAL CHANDIPAL-1 50 42 8658005452 8280417918

CHANDIPAL CHANDIPAL-2 51 43 9937029879 8280417918

309 03-02-2021 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

310 04-02-2021 THURSDAY SAMALA SAMALA 43 32 9583907665 8280417982

BALIJHATI BALIJHATI 42 38 7894362371 8280418024

311 05-02-2021 FRIDAY BHUSOLA BHUSOLA-1 42 33 9938843028 8280417930



BHUSOLA BHUSOLA-2 43 38 9439484305 8280418027

312 06-02-2021 SATURDAY BHUSOLA BHUSOLA-3 47 42 7539029941 8280418027

BHUSOLA BHUSOLA-4 48 34 9853677395 8280417930

313 07-02-2021 SUNDAY

314 08-02-2021 MONDAY MALUOGODA MALUOGODA 34 40 9938723065

KASIPUR KASIPUR 28 43 9853270153 8280417970

315 09-02-2021 TUESDAY ANALA ANALA-1 48 35 8908915534 8280417962

ANALA ANALA-2 50 42 7504314279 8280417949

SAPUA SAPUA 48 22 8457926924

316 10-02-2021 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

317 11-02-2021 THURSDAY KINGOLA, KINGOLA, 53 40 9178543476 8280418012

KANCHANBAHA

LI,
KANCHANBAHALI, 52 36 8908362328 8280418021

318 12-02-2021 FRIDAY ASURABANDHA ASURABANDHA-1 53 36 8018505962 8280417976

ASURABANDHA ASURABANDHA-2 52 42 8457825009 8280417976

319 13-02-2021 SATURDAY A PATANA A PATANA-1 53 33 8018505962 8280418012

A PATANA A PATANA-2 54 40 9937133531 8280418012

320 14-02-2021 SUNDAY

321 15-02-2021 MONDAY BASUDEIPUR BASUDEIPUR 26 40 9658594393 8280417970

CHAMPANALIA CHAMPANALIA 27 36 9437247379 8280417944

322 16-02-2021 TUESADY
SARASWATI 

PUJA
0

323 17-02-2021 WEDNESDAY KUNINDA KUNINDA-2 53 35 9776362676 8280417908

KUMURSINGHA KUMURSINGHA 52 37 9937129765

324 18-02-2021 THURSDAY P P GODA P P GODA-1 23 32 9776859427 8280417944

P P GODA P P GODA-2 24 35 9853304062 8280417944



325 19-02-2021 FRIDAY REFERAL 0

326 20-02-2021 SATURDAY DENGABAHALI DENGABAHALI 25 42 9437639228 8280418022

KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR 38 36 9853970783 8280417957

327 21-02-2021 SUNDAY 0

328 22-02-2021 MONDAY BELAPAL BELAPAL 31 28 9189082039 8280417973

KOLHANIA KOLHANIA 32 36 9438842827 8280417957

329 23-02-2021 TUESDAY GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-1 32 35 9078752972 8280417914

GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR-2 33 30 9556082985 8280417914

330 24-02-2021 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

331 25-02-2021 THURSDAY JINEILO JINEILO-1 28 28 9861691023 8280417923

JINEILO JINEILO-2 29 39 8895641640 8280417923

332 26-02-2021 FRIDAY KANSARAGODA KANSARAGODA-1 34 36 9938291952 9556395200

KANSARAGODA KANSARAGODA-2 35 41 8018369550 8280418031

333 27-02-2021 SATURDAY BARUAN BARUAN-1 32 38 7751953842 8280418026

KANSARAGODA
KANSARAGODA 

MINI
33 19 7750841554 9556395200

334 28-02-2021 SUNDAY

336 01-03-2021 MONDAY DAMASAL UPS 185

337 02-03-2021 TUESDAY DAMASAL H S 545

338 03-03-2021 WEDNESDAY DO

339 04-03-2021 THURSDAY ANALA ANALA-5 50 42 9658504364 8280417962

MATHAKHOKOS

A
MATHAKHOKOSA 50 42 9668514715 8280417928

340 05-03-2021 FRIDAY
PANCHAYAT RAJ 

DIWAS
0

341 06-03-2021 SATURDAY REFERAL

342 07-03-2021 SUNDAY



343 08-03-2021 MONDAY ANALA ANALA-3 47 35 8908280092 8280417962

ANALA ANALA-4 48 36 9853058122 8280417949

344 09-03-2021 TUESDAY BEDHAPAL BEDHAPAL-3 20 37 9438582451 8280417975

SASAPASI SASAPASI 18 30 8658068008 8280417977

345 10-03-2021 WEDNESDAY REFERAL 0

346 11-03-2021 THURSDAY SIVARATRI

347 12-03-2021 FRIDAY
RENANDAPATA

NA

RENANDAPATANA-

1
52 34 9556841655 8280417971

RENANDAPATA

NA

RENANDAPATANA-

2
53 37 8658226735 8280417971

348 13-03-2021 SATURDAY KENDUPADA KENDUPADA-1 50 34 9938725099 8280417984

KENDUPADA KENDUPADA-2 52 32 8658225676 8280417984

349 14-03-2021 SUNDAY 0

350 15-03-2021 MONDAY KUNINDA KUNINDA-1 52 38 7609090495 8280417922

KUNINDA KUNINDA-3 50 40 9776454933 8280417908

351 16-03-2021 TUESDAY BALICHATURI BALICHATURI 30 35 9938357863 8280417937

KAIRANALI KAIRANALI 29 36 9078315849 8280417924

352 17-03-2021 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

353 18-03-2021 THURSDAY BADAKATHIA BADAKATHIA 48 45 9238927274 8280417954

BARNALI BARNALI 50 34 9178712050 8280417919

354 19-03-2021 FRIDAY ODHANA ODHANA 35 56 9938405356 8280417977

MALAPURA MALAPURA 37 22 8018613025 8280417977

355 20-03-2021 SATURDAY DHALAPADA DHALAPADA 48 32 9658504353 8280417945

DHALAPADA DHALAPADAMINI 48 26 8658911105 8280417945

356 21-03-2021 SUNDAY

357 22-03-2021 MONDAY DARJANI DARJANI-1 55 36 9437305265 8280417940



DARJANI DARJANI-2 54 38 8658899105 8280417940

358 23-03-2021 TUESDAY MURUGA MURUGA-1 35 36 9776897353 8280417972

MURUGA MURUGA-2 34 32 9583219858 8280417972

MURUGA MURUGA-3 34 33 9776897353 8280417972

359 24-03-2021 WEDNESDAY REFERAL

360 25-03-2021 THURSDAY ODISHA ODISHA-3 40 36 7873690067

ODISHA ODISHA-4 41 32 9658623969

361 26-03-2021 FRIDAY JAYAPUR JAYAPUR-1 53 42 9556033191 8280417911

JAYAPUR JAYAPUR-3 52 40 9777365064 8280417978

362 27-03-2021 SATURDAY JAYAPUR JAYAPUR-2 48 46 9178128046 8280418028

SUNDHIKATENI SUNDHIKATENI 48 24 7077429377

363 28-03-2021 SUNDAY DOLA PURNIMA

364 29-03-2021 MONDAY HOLI 0

364 30-03-2021 TUESDAY ODISHA ODISHA-1 25 34 9090576781 8280417963

ODISHA ODISHA-2 45 35 8895229581 9556108433

364 31-03-2021 WEDNESDAY GORODIA GORODIA-1 28 33 9861911965 8280417931

GORODIA GORODIA-2 28 32 9437185394 8280417931

Pharmacist BPM

MHT-1 CHC Mkgola

M.O.MHT-O1 CDPO BEO BDO

CHC Mkgola Bhuban Bhuban Bhuban

MEDICAL OFFICER I/C WEO

BhubanCHC Mkgola








































